PRODUCT
NUMBER
NOMINAL
I.D. O.D WALL
THICKNESS
WORKING
PRESSURE
AT 70°F  (21.1°C)
BURST
PRESSURE
AT 70°F  (21.1°C)
VACUUM
MINIMUM
BEND
RADIUS
WEIGHT MAX.
LENGTH
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (in) (mm) (kg/m) (lb/ft) (m)
(P1NS)
P1NS-0500 0.500 13 0.98 25 0.24 6.0 391.60 27 1566 108 -13.05 -0.9 2.76 70 0.60 0.40 40
P1NS-0750 0.750 19 1.26 32 0.20 6.5 362.59 25 1450 100 -13.05 -0.9 3.94 100 0.70 0.47 40
P1NS-1000 1.000 25 1.50 38 0.20 6.5 348.09 24 1392 96 -13.05 -0.9 4.72 120 0.90 0.60 40
P1NS-1500 1.500 38 2.01 51 0.20 6.5 290.08 20 1160 80 -13.05 -0.9 7.87 200 1.45 0.97 40
P1NS-2000 2.000 51 2.52 64 0.20 6.5 246.56 17 986 68 -13.05 -0.9 11.81 300 2.35 1.58 40
195 Industrial Drive, Northampton MA 01060  |  (413)320-4650  |  sales@purityone.com  |  purityone.com  |  V11.23
IMPORTANT: Users are accountable for verifying that Purity One™ products are appropriate and safe for their intended purposes, and that the
materials used conform to all relevant medical regulatory standards. Purity One™ disclaims any liability for product failures resulting from the
improper use of materials supplied, whether in the design, construction, or application of the products in which these materials are utilized.